Q-Front
Consumables
Part number Description Replacement criteria Comments
10410 Replacement pre-filter If the filters are clogged or every 6 months
10030 “Polishing+” module Grade 1 water conductivity is > 0.1 μm/cm
constantly or every 12 months
10017 Sterilization UV bulb 2 years on average “Bio” configuration
10018 Photooxidation UV bulb 2 years on average “HPLC” and “Bio” configuration

Q-Front
Flow diagram
Ordering information
Model Part number
Q-Front 5 Trace QF-3101
Q-Front 10 Trace QF-3201
Q-Front 5 HPLC QF-3103
Q-Front 10 HPLC QF-3203
Q-Front 5 Bio QF-3105
Q-Front 10 Bio QF-3205
Specifications
Q-Front system configuration
Trace HPLC Bio
Grade 1 water resistivity at 25 °C 18.2 MΩ x cm 18.2 MΩ x cm 18.2 MΩ x cm